
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07598277 

Name of Compan 

Vintage Life Limited 

liWwe- 

Jamie Playford, 2 - 4 Queen Street, Norwich, Norfolk, NR2 4SQ 

the liquidator(ef of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 03 February 2015 

Signed Date 02 February 2015 

Parker And Limited 

24 Queen Street m For Official Use 

Norwich Insolvency Section Post Room 

Norfolk 
NR2 4SQ 

Ref V0003/JP/GJ/Ei 

Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

07/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

I 
#118



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Vintage Life Limited 

on the 3 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 419 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Qohecc a. Gerops 

Signed Rebeceor Googe 

Dated oO al oa/ AS 



Vintage Life Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Kitchen Plant & Machinery 2,790 00 2,790 00 

Restaurant Furniture & Equipment 650 00 650 00 

Trailer Uncertain 

Rent deposit 3,500 00 Nik 

Cash Held on Appointment 5,000 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,440 00 

on Rebeca Sevge Date OSLO EES



Vintage Life Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabitittes 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,440 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,440 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

3,440 00 

Estim z'éd prescr bed part of net croperty waese anplicakle (to carry for ward) Nit 

Estimatec' total assets available for flouting charge holders 3,440 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,440 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,440 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 6,068 55 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 100 

Director 356,560 00 

Banks/Finance Companies 500 00 

Trade Creditors 20,084 48 

384,714 03 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (381,274 03) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (381,274 03) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 50 00 

50 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (381,324 03) 

Signature Adlteca Gowge Date O3foe/is- 